Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IEST, NITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years

Institute Name

Year 2021
Round No <]
Institute Type

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Submit

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

| Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Quota |Seat Type

HS

H5

HS

HS

H5

HS

Hs

H5

HS

os

Qs

as

05

Qs

as

as

s

OPEN

QPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

5C

5C

ST

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-MNCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC(PwD)

IGem‘!er

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {Including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

719

3319

4826

13887

365

2420

1871

1901

3124

3329

5340

1158

49

2811

3458

954

36

719

4279

7151

14010

365

3450

1871

2047

12483

1344

4%

4790

1630

36



National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technalogy Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhl

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhl

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

as

as

HS

H5

HS

HS

HS

Hs

HS

HS

Hs

as

Qs

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

as

05

Qs

Qs

Hs

HS

H5

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

H5

as

5T

ST

OPEN

CQPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

s5C

5C

5T

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

5T

ST

ST (PwWD)

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

sC

SC

5T

5T

COPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (Including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

235

L35

21460

24087

6291

11638

19276

5171

7947

5200

5804

14572

22027

2784

118

5546

11849

2516

3495

917

179

40

13274

18771

237

7400

13087

4306

5047

2868

7951

591

535

25659

30268

7061

14108

15689

6419

7547

6823

5894

19259

24359

2990

119

7011

12239

4128

3547

N7

1179

40

15300

24065

6132

237

11082

14435

5153

6047

3248

5794

14427



National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 OPEN Female-only (including 20731 20990
of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor QS CPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral E52 852
of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 EWS Gender-Neutral 2127 2297
of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 0S5 OBC-MNCL Gender-Neutral 3591 5093
of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Q5 QOBC-NCL Female-only (including 9670 9999
of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 OBC-NCL (PWD)  Gender-Neutral 204 204
of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 SC Gender-Neutral 2825 2977
of Technology)

Nationhal Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 SC Female-only (including 2037 2037
of Technology) supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor QS SC(PwD) Gender-Neutral 79 73
of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 ST Gender-Neutral 1198 1206

of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

d by NIC and the contents are provided by |oS

ny further information, please contact joSAA.

Counselling Services " c ﬁ




