

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years		
Year	2021	
Round No	6	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Delhi	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3093	11135
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14402	16698
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	719	719
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3319	4279
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4826	7151
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13887	14010
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	365	365
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2420	3450
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1871	1871
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1901	2047
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3124	3124
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3329	7614
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5340	12483
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1158	1344
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	49	49
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2811	3016
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3458	4790
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	954	1630
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	os	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	36	36

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	235	591
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	535	535
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21460	25659
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24087	30268
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6291	7061
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11638	14108
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19276	19689
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5171	6419
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7947	7947
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5200	6823
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5894	5894
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14572	19259
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22027	24359
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2784	2990
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	119	119
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5546	7011
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11849	12239
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2516	4128
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3495	3547
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	917	917
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1179	1179
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	40	40
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13274	1930
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18771	2406
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4872	6132
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	237	237
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7400	1108
Jational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13087	1443
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4306	5153
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6047	6047
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2868	3248
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5794	5794
National Institute of Technology Delhí	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7951	1442

lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20731	20990
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	552	552
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2127	2297
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3591	5093
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9670	9999
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	204	204
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2825	2977
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2037	2037
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	79	79
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1198	1206

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







